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IT°’S ABOUT QUALITY

IT°’S MADE IN THE USA

IT ALWAYS WORKS

IT’S RESILIENT

IT’S MILITARY PROVEN

IT’S DEPENDABLE

IT'S FOR POWER OUTAGES
IT’'S WATER-PROOF

IT°S NON-TOXIC

IT’S ABOUT PREPAREDNESS

EMERGENCY FACILITIES LAW
PREPAREDNESS SAFETY MARINE HOSPITALITY ENFORCEMENT
HEALTHCARE RECREATION MILITARY OIL & GAS
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SnapLight

INDUSTRIAL GRADE

PATENTED FORMULATIONS FOR HIGH LIGHT OUTPUT

INDUSTRIAL GRADE LIGHTSTICK

INDUSTRY LEADING 5 YEAR SHELF LIFE

LASTS FOR UP TO 12 HOURS

MADE IN USA UNDER STRICT QUALITY GUIDELINES
INDIVIDUALLY FOILED TO PRESERVE LIFE OF PRODUCT
NON-TOXIC / NON-FLAMMABLE CHEMISTRY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # QTY DURATION
6" Green SnapLight* 9-08011 100 12 Hour
6" Yellow SnapLight* 9-08014 100 12 Hour
6" White SnapLight* 9-08016 100 8 Hour

6" Blue SnapLight* 9-08013 100 8 Hour

6" Red SnapLight* 9-08012 100 12 Hour
6" Orange SnapLight* 9-08015 100 12 Hour
6" Green SnapLight 9-08076 500 12 Hour
6" Yellow SnapLight 9-08082 500 12 Hour
6" White SnapLight 9-08098 500 8 Hour
6" Blue SnaplLight 9-08080 500 8 Hour o SNABLIGHTS
6" Red SnapLight 9-08078 500 12 Hour
6" Orange SnaplLight 9-08084 500 12 Hour

8" Orange High Intensity

Flare Alternative 9-27035 48 30 min
la;'hGBriepe:dF;;iéMternative 9-27049 40 S Hour
1W0i:hYBeiIll)c:)V:i ';Itaar:dAltemative 9-27030 40 2 Hour
2o o 2
12” Green SnapLight 9-2705101 25 12 Hour

*Also available in 10 boxes of 10

12" SNAPLIGHT
HIGH INTENSITY FLARE ALTERNATIVE
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VisiPad

EMERGENCY LIGHT SYSTEM

IDEAL FOR TRIAGE AND CASUALTY SITUATIONS

ADHESIVE BACK AND A SURFACE THAT CAN EASILY BE WRITTEN ON

OUTDOOR SAFETY AND IDENTIFICATION

AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF COLORS

IDENTIFYING THOSE IN NEED OF MEDICAL ATTENTION HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # QTY DURATION
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Green 9-27601 25 10 Hour
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Red 9-2761 25 10 Hour
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Yellow 9-27631 25 10 Hour
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Blue 9-27641 25 10 Hour
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Orange 9-27651 25 10 Hour
VisiPad ID & Marking Emitter-Infrared 9-27621 25 8 Hour

INFRARED VISIPAD® ID

VISIPAD® IDS AND MARKING EMITTER
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TRUSTED BY THE
MILITARY WORLDWIDE

Cyalume is the official provider of chemical light products to
the US Military and Government Agencies. Made in the USA
to strict quality standards, the men and women of our
Armed Forces use ChemLight for its reliability and durability.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # QTY DURATION 1.5” Mini ChemLights
1.5” Mini Green Foil 9-44340PF 50 4 Hour
1.5" Mini Yellow Foil Bulk 9-44350PF 50 4 Hour
1.5" Mini Blue Foil Bulk 9-44360PF 50 4 Hour
1.5"” Mini Light Red Foil Bulk 9-86000PF 50 3 Hour
1.5" Mini Infrared Foil Bulk 9-03640PF 50 4 Hour
2" Mini ChemLight-Yellow 9-28690PF 50 4 Hour
2" Mini ChemLight-Green 9-28710PF 50 4 Hour
3" Mini ChemLight- Yellow 9-28700PF 25 4 Hour
3" Green LightShape 9-50860PF 10 4 Hour
3" Yellow LightShape 9-42710PF 10 4 Hour
3" Blue LightShape 9-42700PF 10 4 Hour
3" Red LightShape 9-42720PF 10 4 Hour
3" Orange LightShape 9-42730PF 10 4 Hour
3" Infrared LightShape 9-50850PF 10 3 Hour
3" Infrared LightShape 9-17050PF 10 8 Hour

3” LightShapes
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ChemLight”

6" CHEMLIGHT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # QTY DURATION
4” ChemLight Green 9-74780 100 6 Hour
4” ChemLight Orange 9-76300 100 6 Hour
4” ChemLight Infrared 9-17100PF 100 8 Hour
4” ChemLight Green (MOUT) 9-29401 100 6 Hour
4” ChemLight Blue (MOUT) 9-29402 100 6 Hour
4” ChemLight Red (MOUT) 9-29403 100 6 Hour
6" ChemLight Red* 9-27054 500 12 Hour
6" ChemLight Red High Intensity* 9-27063 500 30 Min
6" ChemLight Green* 9-27017 500 12 Hour 7.5" FLEXIBLE BANDS
6" ChemLight Orange* 9-27019 500 12 Hour
6" ChemLight Orange High Intensity* 9-27022 500 5 Min
6" ChemLight Blue* 9-27077 500 8 Hour
6" ChemLight White* 9-27078 500 8 Hour
6” ChemLight White High Intensity* 9-27021 500 30 Min
6” ChemLight Yellow* 9-27020 500 12 Hour
6” ChemLight Yellow High Intensity* 9-27061 500 30 Min
6" ChemLight Infrared 9-97520PF 10 3 Hour
6" ChemLight Infrared 9-17040PF 10 8 Hour
7.5” Flexible Bands Green 9-85990PF 36 4-6 Hour
7.5” Flexible Bands Blue 9-85980PF 36 4-6 Hour
7.5” Flexible Bands Light Red 9-85960PF 36 4-6 Hour
7.5” Flexible Bands Orange 9-85970PF 36 4-6 Hour
7.5” Flexible Bands Infrared 9-03650PF 12 3 Hour
67 CHEMLIGHT 10” Light Baton-Orange with Tripod 9-71250PF 6 2 Hour
10” Light Baton-Yellow without Tripod 9-71260PF 6 2 Hour

* Also available in individual 10 packs

6 CALL TO ORDER 510.356.6543




IMPACT STICKS 2 END RINGS

Bend, snap and shake - this is how a light stick activates. However, due to
advancements in design, our Impact line of chemical light devices activate with

a forceful throw against a wall, down a flight of stairs or any number of other

applications. Ideal for confined space, emergency egress or tactical situation.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

15" ChemLight Green IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15" ChemLight Yellow IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15" ChemLight White IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15" ChemLight Blue IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15" ChemLight Red IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15" ChemLight Ultra Orange IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings
15" ChemLight Infrared IMPACT Stick 2 End Rings

15” Light Baton Green with 1 End Ring
15” Light Baton Yellow with 1 End Ring
15” Light Baton Blue with 1 End Ring
15” Light Baton Red with 1 End Ring

15” Light Baton White with 1 End Ring
15” Light Baton Infrared with 1 End Ring
15” Light Baton Infrared with 1 End Ring

PART #

9-87090PF

9-87110PF

9-87130PF

9-87100PF

9-87120PF

9-87150PF

9-87140PF

9-03620
9-06130
9-06140
9-06120
9-03670
9-17080PF
9-03660PF

QTY

20

20

20

20

20

20
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DURATION

12 Hour

12 Hour

8 Hour

8 Hour

12 Hour

5 Min

3 Hour

12 Hour
12 Hour
8 Hour
12 Hour
8 Hour
8 Hour
3 Hour

15" LIGHT BATON
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LightStation-

EMERGENCY CHEMILUMINESCENT LIGHT SYSTEM

PROVIDES PERSONAL, PORTABLE AND DISPOSABLE EMERGENCY LIGHT
INSTALL NEAR EXITS FOR SAFER EVACUATIONS

HOURS OF USEFUL AND EFFECTIVE 360° LIGHT
MADE OF INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH PLASTIC

HOLDS 20 - 10 INCH SNAPLIGHTS

S.E.E. SYSTEM
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model 20 w/20 -10" Yellow SnapLights
4 tamper pins, 2 tie out tags &
2 exp. labels

Model 20 w/ 40 -10” Yellow SnapLights
6 tamper pins, 2 tie out tags &
2 exp. labels

Models 20 Refill - includes 40 -10”
Yellow SnapLights, 24 tamper pins, 16 exp.
labels & 12 tie out tags

Tamper Pins

S.E.E. System - 10 pack system with 22
-6" High Intensity Yellow ChemLights,
mounting hardware and tamper pins

S.E.E. System Refill - includes 10 -6"
High Intensity ChemLights, expiration
labels and tamper pins

PART #

9-00382

9-00386

9-00387

9-00354

9-08500

9-80505

DURATION

4 Hour

4 Hour

4 Hour

NA

2 Hour

2 Hour

MODEL 20

VISIBILITY IN A POWER OUTAGE
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Our world famous chemical light sticks are made even more useful with the right
accessory. From the handle to the cone adaptor, magnetic base and light shield,
pairing our light devices with an accessory can make all the difference. Directing
traffic, providing just the right amount of light, and having both hands free to get the
job done are just some of the benefits.

AcCcessories

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Magnetic Base

Shield

Cone Adapters

Handles

Surface Trip Flare with
Orange-High Intensity Chemlight

SURFACE TRIP FLARE

PART #
9-33460
9-06370
9-27103
9-33450
9-29370PF

SHIELD

10 CALL TO ORDER 510.356.6543

QTY
25

25
25

MAGNETIC BASE

HANDLE

CONE ADAPTER




PML PERSONNEL MARKER LIGHT

PML

PERSONNEL MARKER LIGHT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # QTY DURATION

PML Personnel Marker

Light, Green Single 9-80770PF 50 8 Hour

PML Personnel Marker

Light, Green Dual 9-27060 50 8 Hour

S.0.S. Green 9-42740PF 50 8 Hour

S.0.S. Ultra Orange 9-68260PF 50 5 Min

S.0.S. Infrared 9-42741PF 50 3 Hour SOS.
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ENABLES SAFER EVACUATIONS

IDEAL FOR USE ON STEPS, STAIRS, DOORWAYS AND EXIT ROUTES

VISIBLE THROUGH FOG AND SMOKE

RETAINS REFLECTIVE PROPERTIES WHEN WET

PROPRIETARY PROCESS ENSURES EXCEPTIONAL REFLECTIVE AND GLOW PROPERTIES

HONEYCOMB TAPE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART # LENGTH APPLICATION
1" Honeycomb Tape 9-30007 150 ft Sew-On
1" Honeycomb Tape 9-30006 150 ft Adhesive
1.5”" Honeycomb Tape 9-30008 150 ft Sew-On
1.5” Honeycomb Tape 9-30011 150 ft Adhesive
2" Honeycomb Tape 9-30009 150 ft Sew-On
2" Honeycomb Tape 9-30012 150 ft Adhesive
EMERGENCY SIGNAGE 1.5" Honeycomb Tape 9-30014 5 ft Adhesive
8” X 10” Exit Sign 9-30070 -- Adhesive
Fire Extinguisher Sign 9-30071 -- Adhesive
2" High Visibility Belt White 9-3012507 55 ft NA
2" High Visibility Belt White w/Velcro 9-3012509 5.5 iiit NA
2" High Visibility Belt Blue w/Velcro 9-3012509-B 55 ft NA
2” High Visibility Belt Green w/Velcro 9-3012509-G 55 ft NA
2" High Visibility Belt Orange w/Velcro 9-3012509-0 55 ft NA
2" High Visibility Belt Red w/Velcro 9-3012509-R 55 ft NA
2" High Visibility Belt Yellow w/Velcro 9-3012509-Y 55 ft NA

2" HIGH VISIBILITY BELTS





